
First Last Company: Address: City/Town: StateZip Email Address: Phone Numbe

Hyde Park Participants: Farmers

Paul Betz High Ledge Farm 198 Chartier Hill E. Calais VT 05650 hiledge@sover.net 802-456-8757

Matthew Burke Blooomfield Farm 20 Commo Way Charlotte VT 05445 burke00@yahoo.com 802-425-2256

Jeff Carpenter Zack Woods Herb Farm 278 Mead Rd. Hyde Park VT 05655 zachwoods@pshift.com 802-888-7278

Rocio & JohClark Applecheek Farm 567 McFarlane Road Hyde Park VT 05655 applecheek@pshift.com (802) 888-4482 

Kimberly Hagen Osprey Hill Farm 28 Norton Rd N. Middlesex VT 05682 khagen@sover.net 229-4096

Dan LaCoss 2351 Willoughby Lake Road. Barton VT 05822 dlacoss@surfglobal.net 802-525-4279

George Nash Gopher Broke Farm 6235 Garfield Rd. Wolcott VT 05680 gopherbroke@dishmail.net 802-888-9280

Hannah Noel Maplewood Organics 3550 Gore Road Highgate VT 05459 maplewoodorganics@yahoo.com 802-868-5083

Todd Parlo Walden Heights Nursery 120 Vt. Route 215 Walden VT 05873 waldenheightsnursery@fairpoint.net 802-563-3012

Suzi Pike Keewaydin Farm Stowe VT waterskiier_piker@yahoo.com
George VanVlaanderen Doe's Leap 1703 Route 108 South East Fairfield VT 05448 doesleap@myfairpoint.net 802-827-3046
Hyde Park Participants: Service Providers
Nancy Allen NRCS Morrisville VT Nancy Allen@vt usda govNancy Allen NRCS Morrisville VT Nancy.Allen@vt.usda.gov

Sam Fuller NOFA-VT PO Box 697 Richmond VT 05477 sam@nofavt.org 802-434-4122
Alexandra Garven UVM Extension/ AgrAbility 29 Sunset Dr. Suite 2 Morrisville VT 05661 alexandra.garven@uvm.edu 802-888-4972

Annette Higby Attorney at Law 31 VT Route 66 Randolph VT 05060 Annette.higby@comcast.net 802 728 7061

Karen Hill UVM Extension 278 S. Main St. St. Albans VT 05478 kmhills@uvm.edu 802-752-5998
Heather Majeta USDA Farm Services Agency Morrisville VT Heather.Mateja@vt.nacdnet.net 802-527-1296
Glenn Rogers UVM Extension 278 South Main St. St. Albans VT 05478 glenn.rogers@uvm.edu 802-524-6501
Rachel Schattman UVM Center for Sustainable106 High Point Center, Suite 30Colchester VT 05448 rschattm@uvm.edu (802)656-9140

Ben Waterman UVM Center for Sust. Ag. 106 High Point Center, Suite 30Colchester VT 05446 bdwaterm@uvm.edu 802 656 9142

Beth Holtzman Women's Agricultural Netwo617 Comstock Rd. Berlin VT 05602 beth.holtzman@uvm.edu 802-223-2389x1

Paul Markowitz 4 Pearl St. Montpelier VT 05602 paul@markowitzvt.com 802-2296307


